
EXPERIENCE THE MAGIC OF MASTERFUL & AFFORDABLE CATERING

3970 EGLINTON AVE W UNIT 3,
MISSISSAUGA, ON L5M 2P9

@lafghangrill
(905) 569-9300



$15.99

$18.99

Grills

BAMYAN KABOB
BEEF & CHICKEN KOFTA

BOLDAK KABOB
2PCS OF CHICKEN OR 
BEEF PATTIES (SPICY)

BAGHLAN KABOB
2 SKEWERS OF 

CHICKEN BREAST

GHAZNI KABOB
CHICKEN KOFTA 

& CHICKEN BREAST

HELMAND KABOB
3PCS LAMB CHOPS

HERAT KABOB
FILET MIGNON 

& CHICKEN BREAST

KANDAHAR KABOB
2 SKEWERS OF 
FILET MIGNON

KABUL KABOB
CHICKEN KOFTA 
& FILET MIGNON

WARDAK KABOB
CHICKEN THIGHS

LOGAR KABOB
BEEF KOFTA & 

CHICKEN BREAST

MAZAR KABOB
BEEF KOFTA & 
FILET MIGNON

KABULI PULAO
LAMB SHANK SERVED 
WITH KABULI PULAO

TORA BORA CHICKEN
TANDOORI CHICKEN

$18.99

$20.99

$18.99$18.99

$18.99 $18.99$19.99

$18.99$19.99

$18.99 $17.99



$109.99

$89.99

$59.99

$9.99

$14.99

$8.99

$10.99

Platters
L’AFGHAN GRILL PLATTER
1 SKEWER FILET MIGNON (BEEF)
1 SKEWER CHICKEN BREAST
1PC CHICKEN PATTY
1PC BEEF PATTY
2 SKEWERS BEEF KOFTA
2 SKEWERS CHICKEN KOFTA
4PCS CHICKEN THIGH
HALF TORA BORA CHICKEN
BADENJAN 
SABZI
RICE | SALAD | FRIES | 6 NAANS | SAUCES

FAMILY GRILL PLATTER
2 SKEWERS BEEF KOFTA
2 SKEWERS CHICKEN KOFTA
4PCS CHICKEN THIGH
4PCS CHICKEN BREAST
4PCS FILET MIGNON
BADENJAN 
SABZI
RICE | SALAD | FRIES | 6 NAANS | SAUCES

MIXED GRILL PLATTER
1 SKEWER FILET MIGNON (BEEF)
1 SKEWER CHICKEN BREAST
2 SKEWERS BEEF KOFTA
2 SKEWERS CHICKEN KOFTA
4PCS CHICKEN THIGH

Specials
CHICKEN THIGH WRAP
ADD COMBO                                                                                     

$7.99

COMBO: FRIES & FOUNTAIN DRNK

BURGERS

ADD COMBO                                                                                    

CHICKEN BREAST WRAP
ADD COMBO                                                                                   

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
ADD COMBO                                                                                    

CHICKEN OR BEEF KOFTA WRAP
ADD COMBO                                                                                    

FILET MIGNON WRAP
ADD COMBO                                                                                    

CHICKEN NUGGETS
4PCS                                                                                                 
6PCS                                                                                               

VEGGIE, CHICKEN, BEEF

$12.99

$7.99

$13.99

$8.99

$13.99

$10.99

$15.99

$8.99

$13.99



$11.99 $4.99

$1.50 $2.99

NAAN CARROTS & RAISINS

$6.99

$11.99

$9.99

$11.99

$3.99

$4.99MANGO LASSI $4.25DOUGH

$3.99EXOTIC DRINK $0.99WATER

$1.99SOFT DRINK $2.50CHAI
$1.50GREEN TEA

WHITE SAUCE

CHUTNEY

GARLIC SAUCE

HOT SAUCE

$3.99

FRIES

$4.99

POUTINE

$2.99

GRILLED TOMATOES 
& ONIONS

Drinks

$11.99

Appetizers
BOLANI
LEEK & POTATO STUFFED BREAD

ASHAK
DUMPLINGS STUFFED WITH LEAKS
TOPPED WITH LENTIL SAUCE & YOGURT

MANTU
DUMPLINGS STUFFED WITH MEAT & LEAKS 
TOPRED WITH LENTILS & YOGURT

SABZI
COOKED SPINACH WITH AFGHAN SPICES

BADENJAN
EGGPLANT TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE
& GARLIC YOGURT

VEGGIE ROLLS
(3 PCS)
ROLLS STUFFED WITH VEGGIES

RICE SALAD

s M L
$6.99 $12.99 $29.99

s M
$4.99 $6.99 $8.99

M L

Extras
CHICKEN SALAD FIRNEE

SAUCES
SMALL $0.75

BIG $1.99


